
PCC Structure and Dates 2022 
Staff Team Meeting 
Meets weekly (for lunch in normal circumstances) 

Standing Committee 
Chair, Lay Chair, Secretary, + 1 warden or equivalent from each church. 
Meets 4 times per year, a month before PCC Governance meetings to agree the agenda for the next PCC Governance and 
Ministry meetings, and any urgent actions. Meetings are usually Wednesday evenings, 7.30-9pm. 

PCC 
Licensed ministers, churchwardens, synod members, 9 elected members 
Meets 8 times per year, 4 times for governance matters, and 4 times for ministry. Meetings are usually Wednesday evenings, 
7.30-9pm. 

Dates for 2022/23 
 

Date Venue Event Standing Items 
Wednesday, 6 April 2022 St. Martin’s PCC Ministry Eco Church 
Sunday, 17 April 2022  Easter Sunday  
Wednesday, 4 May 2022  Standing Committee  
Sunday, 22 May 2022 St. Chad’s APCM, 6.30pm  
Wednesday, 8 June 2022 St. Andrew’s PCC Governance New members induction, Elections, 

Standing Orders, Policy Statements 
Sunday 26 June 2022 St. Martin’s Deanery Visitation  
Wednesday, 6 July 2022 St. Chad’s PCC Ministry   
Wednesday, 10 August 2022  Standing Committee  
Wednesday, 7 September 2022 St. Martin’s PCC Governance Finance, DCC Updates 
Wednesday, 5 October 2022 St. Andrew’s PCC Ministry   
Wednesday, 2 November 2022  Standing Committee  
Wednesday, 7 December 2022 St. Andrew’s PCC Governance Fees, Policies (H&S, Safeguarding) 
Wednesday, 14 December 2022  PCC Christmas 

Social (Provisional) 
 

Wednesday, 11 January 2023 St. Martin’s PCC Ministry  Parish Development and Growth Plan 
Wednesday, 1 February 2023  Standing Committee  
Wednesday, 22 February 2023  Ash Wednesday  
Wednesday, 1 March 2023 St. Martin’s PCC Governance  
Wednesday, 29 March 2023 St. Andrew’s PCC Ministry   
Sunday, 9 April 2023  Easter Sunday  
Wednesday, 3 May 2023  Standing Committee  
Sunday, 21 May 2023 St. Martin’s APCM, 6.30pm  

 
Changes 
1/4/22: 30/11 moved to 7/12 


